
Judge Class Title Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg BD Section B No TTL Coll % Place
Eva P17aSQ Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Keizer Gold 1 207.5 73 71.55 1stG
Eva P17aSQ Sherri Took 316768 Dattas Commander 1832484 Silver 5 196.5 68 67.76 1stS
Eva P17aSQ Jemma Bullock 1812732 Claret Jug 1930882 Bronze 3 195 67 67.24 1stB
Eva P17aSQ Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 6 192.5 67 66.38 2nd S
Eva P17aSQ Victoria Smith 1712187 Spartacus Vi 1930131 Silver 2 191 66 65.86
Eva P17aSQ Rebecca Chapman 283703 Off Art 1930427 Silver 4 186 64 64.14
Sue P19SQ Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Julieta 1831924 Gold 13 172 73 71.67 1stG
Sue P19SQ Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Keizer 1931033 Gold 1 168 72 70 2ndG
Sue P19SQ Sherri Took 316768 Dattas Commander 1832484 Silver 5 165 68 68.75 1stS
Sue P19SQ Jemma Bullock 1812732 Claret Jug 1930882 Bronze 3 162.5 68 67.71 1stB
Sue P19SQ Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 6 162.5 67 67.71
Sue P19SQ Victoria Smith 1712187 Spartacus Vi 1930131 Silver 2 155 63 64.58
Sue P19SQ Jennifer Jones 180092 River Meadows Jack The Lad 1733901 Bronze 20 153 63 63.75
Sue P19SQ Rebecca Chapman 283703 Off Art 1930427 Silver 4 145.5 62 60.63
Eva N23S Melissa Chapman 237574 Jaguar DHI 1930170 Gold 8 169.5 43.5 70.63 1stG
Eva N23S Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Julieta 1831924 Gold 13 160.5 41 66.88 2ndG
Eva N23S Angela Sharp 1810831 Nethertowns Tichy 39096 Bronze 10 158.5 41.5 66.04 1stB
Eva N23S Hilary Janion 98310 Sir Wilhelm 1634359 Silver 7 156 37.5 65 1stS
Eva N23S Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730478 Bronze 12 153.5 39 63.96
Eva N23S Richard Neale 402081 First Felicity 1930551 Silver 14 151 37 62.92
Eva N23S Abigail Doherty 195278 Hera V 1733332 Gold 9 146.5 36.5 61.04
Eva N23S Gemma Wood 194603 Aragon Iv 1832841 Silver 11 137 34.5 57.08
Sue N39SQ Melissa Chapman 237574 Jaguar DHI 1930170 Gold 8 182.5 42.5 70.19 1stG
Sue N39SQ Anne Skinner 23247 Bohemio Sm 1733532 Silver 21 175.5 40.5 67.5 1stS
Sue N39SQ Abigail Doherty 195278 Hera V 1733332 Gold 9 172.5 39.5 66.35 2ndG
Sue N39SQ Angela Sharp 1810831 Nethertowns Tichy 39096 Bronze 10 169.5 38.5 65.19 1stB
Sue N39SQ Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 6 169 39.5 65
Sue N39SQ Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Silver 19 169 38.5 65
Sue N39SQ Gemma Wood 194603 Aragon Iv 1832841 Silver 11 165 37.5 63.46
Sue N39SQ Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730478 Bronze 12 156.5 37.5 60.19



Eva E43S Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Jubilant al Sno Gold 18 212.5 61 73.28 1stG
Eva E43S Helen White 366900 Admirable 40779 Bronze 40 185 52 63.79 1stB
Eva E43S Melissa Chapman 237574 Halcyon Zumarang 1833716 Gold 15 184.5 51 63.62
Eva E43S Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 19 183 50 63.1
Eva E53SQ Hilary Janion 98310 Qeg Lux 60393 Silver 17 244 58 71.76 1stS
Eva E53SQ Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Jubilant al Sno Gold 18 230 55 67.65 1stG
Eva E53SQ Melissa Chapman 237574 Halcyon Zumarang 1833716 Gold 15 228 54 67.06
Eva E53SQ Alice Mudd Foxy Silver 16 226 53 66.47

Steph M69S Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 22 224 56 67.88 1stG
Steph M69S Sophie Barker 54569 Inspector Gadget 1632338 Silver 26 216 54 65.45 1stS
Steph M69S Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Bronze 16 215.5 53 65.3 1stB
Steph M69S Sally Walker 377244 Blaze 1635195 Gold 24 213 53 64.55
Steph M69S Zoe Rymer 58920 Jsr Socks 1530437 Silver 28 211.5 53 64.09
Steph M69S Tracy Morgan 30007 Opus M 1731955 Silver 27 210 52 63.64
Steph M69S Sarah Farrand 371106 Magical Song 54425 Bronze 25 202.5 50 61.36
Steph M69S Diana Birtwistle 86495 Woodcroft Hirtentanzerin 1534176 Silver 23 192.5 48 58.33
Steph M75SQ Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 22 250.5 56 67.7 1stG
Steph M75SQ Sophie Barker 54569 Inspector Gadget 1632338 Silver 26 248 55 67.03 1stS
Steph M75SQ Tracy Morgan 30007 Opus M 1731955 Silver 27 240 52 64.86 2ndS
Steph M75SQ Zoe Rymer 58920 Jsr Socks 1530437 Silver 28 230.5 52 62.3 3rdS
Steph M75SQ Sally Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze 1635195 Gold 24 230 52 62.16
Steph M75SQ Vicky Brown 29 225.5 50 60.95
Steph M75SQ Diana Birtwistle 86495 Woodcroft Hirtentanzerin 1534176 Silver 23 219.5 48 59.32
Steph M75SQ Sarah Farrand 371106 Magical Song 54425 Bronze 25 ret 0 0
Steph AM85S Zoe Rymer 58920 Bishopshall Golden Beach 1634642 Silver 32 214 38.5 62.94 1stS
Steph AM85S Jessica Dunn 140139 Woodcroft Ferdinand 1632316 Gold 34 w/d 0 0
Steph AM96SQ Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Happy Boy 1735084 Gold 29 257.5 41.5 67.76 1stG
Steph AM96SQ Zoe Rymer 58920 Bishopshall Golden Beach 1634642 Silver 32 w/d 0 0
Steph A102S Lauren Noble 401748 Heartbreak 58908 Silver 35 228.5 41 67.21 1stG
Steph A102S Louise Newsham 172200 Maximilian Minker 41015 Gold 31 w/d 0 0
Steph FEI PSG SQ Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54468 Silver 30 244.5 39.5 64.34 1stS



Steph FEI Int 1 Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54468 Silver 30 258.5 41 68.03 1stG
Steph FEI Int II Mary Pritchard 182524 Don Franko 56909 Gold 33 234 37.5 61.58 1stG


